502054829 09/11/2012

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Naoe Kaneta	08/13/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Sony Mobile Communications AB	
Street Address:	Nya Vattentornet	
City:	Lund	
State/Country:	SWEDEN	
Postal Code:	SE-221 88	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29428023

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2166216165 Phone: 216-621-1113

Email: dgalin@rennerotto.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: M. David Galin

1621 Euclid Ave. - 19th Floor Address Line 1:

Address Line 2: Renner, Otto et al. Address Line 4: Cleveland, OHIO 44115

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	SVALP0127US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	M. David Galin

Total Attachments: 1

502054829

source=SVALP0127US_ExecutedAssignment#page1.tif

PATENT

REEL: 028931 FRAME: 0794

Attorney Docket No.: SVALP0127US

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned:

Inventor Name:	Address:
Nace Kaneta	Takaban 2-21-11-505, Meguro-Ku 152-0004 Tokyo, Japan

hereby sell(s) and assign(s) to Sony Mobile Communications AB (the "Assignee"), a company of Sweden having a place of business at Nya Vattentornet, SE-221 88 Lund, Sweden, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in and to the inventions in MOBILE PHONE set forth in application for United States Letters Patent No. 29/428,023, filed July 25, 2012, and said application.

Naoe Kaneta

(Signature) /3 th Aug 20/2 Today's Date

Kazuhiro Lshida Name of Witness 2